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Date

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Monday, 30 August Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Virtual ECB Annual Research Conference – chairing Jean 

Monnet Lecture by Ms Esther Duflo, on “Good economics

for hard times”

Tuesday, 31 August Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 1 September Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt, on central 

banks and sustainability – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 September Meeting with Mr Frank Goldsmith, UK Minister for Pacific 

and the Environment, on preparations for the COP26

conference – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 8 September Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 9 September Governing Council ECB

Friday, 10 September Workshop on “Climate Scenario Analysis and Stress 

Testing”, jointly organised by the Network for Greening

the Financial System and the Bank of England – remarks

on “Implementation and further evolution of climate

scenario analysis” – teleconference

Monday, 13 September Meeting with Governor of the Banque de France, 

Mr François Villeroy de Galhau, and Managing Director of

the Monetary Authority of Singapore, Mr Ravi Menon, on

climate-related issues – teleconference 

Tuesday, 14 September Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 15 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 
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Thursday, 16 September Meeting with Deputy Governor of Sveriges Riksbank, 

Ms Anna Breman, and Australian National University, in

preparation for the ECB Forum on Central Banking –

teleconference

Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research 

(CEPR), on the outcome of the ECB’s strategy review –

teleconference 

Friday, 17 September Meeting with Governor of the Bank of Mauritius, 

Mr Harvesh Seegolam, on the launch of the Bank of

Mauritius’ Climate Change Centre – teleconference 

Monday, 20 September Courtesy meeting with Chair of the European Securities 

and Markets Authority (ESMA) CCP Supervisory

Committee, Mr Klaus Löber – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 22 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 September General Council – teleconference 

Conference on the Banking Union, jointly organised by the 

Center for Financial Studies, Freshfields Bruckhaus

Deringer and the Institute for Law and Finance, Goethe

University Frankfurt – speech on “Integrating the climate

and environmental challenge into the missions of central

banks and supervisors” and participation in panel on “The

financial system after the pandemic”

Frankfurt

Friday, 24 September Roundtable on Financing Water, organised by the 

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and

Development (OECD) – keynote speech on “How climate-

related and environmental risks (including floods,

droughts, water stress, etc.) can have a material impact

on banks’ risk profile and the banking system” –

teleconference

Tuesday, 28 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 29 September ECB Forum on Central Banking “Beyond the pandemic: 

the future of monetary policy” – chairing session on

“Climate policies and monetary policies in the euro area”

ECB


